
HOTEL PICK UP TIME

HOSHINO RESORTS RISONARE GUAM (Former Onward Hotel)
RIHGA Royal Laguna Guam Resort 17:30

Hilton Guam Resort & Spa 17:35

PIC – Pacific Islands Club
Royal Orchid Guam Hotel 17:40

Crowne Plaza Resort Guam
Holiday Resort & Spa Guam
Garden Villa Hotel

17:45

Grand Plaza Hotel
Hotel Tano (Former Pacific Bay Hotel) Bus stop location @ Grand Plaza 17:50

Hyatt Regency Guam 17:55

Dusit Thani Guam Resort
Dusit Beach (Bus stop location @ Dusit Thani lower lobby)

18:00

Guam Plaza Resort & Spa
Tumon Bay Capital Hotel
Pia Resort
Guam Reef Hotel

18:05

Westin Resort Guam
Bayview Hotel Guam (Bus stop location @ Westin Hotel lobby)
Ocean view Hotel & Residences (Bus stop location @ Westin Hotel lobby)
Lotte Hotel Guam

18:10

Arrival time at HOTEL NIKKO GUAM 18:25

Revised Oct 21, 2024 


